
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Nr. 
4 
7 
6 

10 
5 
2 

13 
11 
14 
18 
15 
20 

3 
9 
1 

17 
8 

16 
12 
19 

Name 
SG Stern Fulda 
audifreunde 
Eightball 
Blaulicht Giessen Racing 
Exige Racing 
Leinetal Motorsport 
Kart Team Rhön 
HUNTER-RACING 
Die Erdmännchen 
HUNTER-RACING 2 
just4fun 
RTR-Racing 
Easy Riders 
Turboschnecke 
Bachgau Roadrunners 
mbDESIGN | Racing 
Bembel-Racing Team 
Error Minds 
Kart Racer 
Si-Racing 

Rnd. 
323 
322 
321 
321 
321 
321 
321 
319 
318 
317 
316 
316 
316 
316 
316 
315 
315 
313 
312 
311 

Gesamtzeit 
6:00:46.142 
6:01:13.104 
6:00:47.432 
6:00:48.608 
6:00:49.297 
6:00:57.332 
6:01:14.961 
6:01:33.797 
6:01:46.190 
6:01:46.058 
6:00:46.288 
6:00:56.908 
6:01:01.917 
6:01:20.612 
6:01:41.163 
6:00:48.611 
6:01:33.011 
6:01:04.709 
6:01:14.021 
6:01:02.830 

Diff. 

1 Runde 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
4 Runden 
5 Runden 
6 Runden 
7 Runden 
7 Runden 
7 Runden 
7 Runden 
7 Runden 
8 Runden 
8 Runden 

10 Runden 
11 Runden 
12 Runden 

Beste Zeit 
1:04.219 
1:04.250 
1:04.408 
1:04.421 
1:04.708 
1:04.550 
1:04.062 
1:04.652 
1:04.399 
1:04.584 
1:04.153 
1:05.028 
1:05.013 
1:05.184 
1:05.170 
1:04.605 
1:04.872 
1:05.317 
1:05.134 
1:04.528 

In Rd. 
45 

313 
225 

27 
175 

35 
182 

40 
222 
136 
280 
265 

16 
22 
23 

311 
41 

258 
112 

25 

km/h 
58,188 
58,160 
58,018 
58,006 
57,749 
57,890 
58,331 
57,799 
58,026 
57,860 
58,248 
57,464 
57,478 
57,327 
57,339 
57,841 
57,603 
57,210 
57,371 
57,910 

 

Vorsprung 
1 Runde 

Ø km/h 
55,760 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:04.062 

km/h 
58,331 
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Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Camp Company 

6-Stunden Rennen August 2015 
6-Stunden 

Rennen 

Rennen (6:00:00 Zeit) gestartet um 11:25:16 

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km 

12.08.2015 11:30 


